
  

FY 2026 New Volunteer Advocate Training 
Dates 

 
 

Session 1 
*41 hours: 15 hrs class time, 23 hrs independent study, 3 hr court observation 

 
Session 2 
*41 hours: 15 hrs class time, 23 hrs independent study, 3 hr court observation 

Saturday January 10 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m  Saturday March 7 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Saturday January 24 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m  Saturday March 14 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Saturday January 31 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m  Saturday March 28 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

       

Swear In: Sat, January 31 12:00 p.m.  Swear In: Sat, March 28 12:00 pm 

Session 3  
*41 hours: 15 hrs class time, 23 hrs independent study, 3 hr court observation 

 
Session 4  
*41 hours: 15 hrs class time, 23 hrs independent study, 3 hr court observation 

   

Saturday May 2 8:00 am – 1:00 pm  Saturday July 11 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Saturday May 9 8:00 am – 1:00 pm  Saturday July 18 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Saturday May 16 8:00 am – 1:00 pm  Saturday July 25 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

       

Swear In: Sat, May 16 12:00 pm  Swear In: Sat, July 25  12:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

To learn more about volunteer requirements, or to register for an upcoming training session please call (956) 381-0346 or email 

gjasso@casaofhidalgo.com 

 

CASA of Hidalgo County 

           1001 S 10th Ave.  
Edinburg, TX 78539 

(956) 381-0346 

 


